Teen (Ages 15-19) Crash Locations in Catawba County
1/1/2010 to 12/31/2014

=4 "‘A‘;QJ
N »\' .) O
2175 e

AL
laremont

.Q@

3 6 Miles

Fatal Crashes

Injury Crashes

Property Damage
Only Crashes

Total Crashes

Total Crashes
Plotted

% of Crashes
Plotted

15

1,572

2,933

4,520

1,982

44%

W E

2010-2014 Teen Crashes

Crash Severity
@® Fatal Crashes
O Injury Crashes

® Property Damage Only Crashes

Note: Teen data only counts drivers
and passengers in motor vehicles
and does not include other person
types such as bicyclist and
pedestrians.
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